
HIRDETMÉNY
A felvételt nyert tanulók listája

Szakképző Iskola

0009 Szociális

Oktatási azonosító/Jelige

73116646714

72948813939

süti

72895420147

73045498858

72886962181

72718041559

72810408848

72674625272

72858521523

72693784674

72909192086

72797905082

72732777380

72886870482

72765353327

72673944117

72765531429

72928277444

72763511276

72647929486

72699478186

72890870237

72765291959


